

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11498/2007

MD.ZAINUL ABEDIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 14/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Kishore, adv.
Mr. Rajneesh Sekhar, Adv.
Ms. Tulika Makopudhya, Adv.
Mr. Arup Banerjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Rajappa,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner is granted three weeks' time to file process fee.

Issue fresh notice to the respondents.

List again on 31.3.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar