

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11498/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 31/05/2006 in WP No.
7844/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

MD.ZAINUL ABEDIN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Arup Banerjee,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Srivastav, Ad.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. S. Rajappa,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 16th December, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar